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2010 SCHEDULE
Date	 Day	 Opponent	 Location	 Time
Feb. 19	 Fri.	 at Hawaii	 Manoa, Hawaii	 9:35 p.m.
Feb. 20	 Sat.	 at Hawaii	 Manoa, Hawaii	 4:05 p.m.
Feb. 21	 Sun. 	 at Hawaii	 Manoa, Hawaii	 4:05 p.m.
Feb. 22	 Mon.	 at Hawaii	 Manoa, Hawaii	 8:05 p.m.
Feb. 26	 Fri.	 Tennessee	 Corvallis, Ore. (Papé Grand Slam)	 5:30 p.m.
Feb. 27	 Sat.	 Tennessee	 Corvallis, Ore. (Papé Grand Slam)	 2 p.m.
Feb. 28	 Sun.	 Tennessee	 Corvallis, Ore. (Papé Grand Slam)	 1 p.m.
March 4	 Thurs.	 (1) vs. UC Riverside	 Surprise, Ariz.	 3 p.m.
March 5	 Fri.	 (1) vs. Arizona State	 Surprise, Ariz.	 4 p.m.
March 6	 Sat.	 (1) vs. Utah Valley	 Surprise, Ariz.	 3 p.m.
March 7	 Sun.	 (1) vs. Cal Poly	 Surprise, Ariz.	 12 p.m.
March 12	 Fri.	 (2) Utah vs. Portland (non OSU)	 Corvallis, Ore.	 2 p.m.
March 12	 Fr.	 (2) Utah	 Corvallis, Ore.	 6 p.m.
March 13	 Sat.	 (2) Utah	 Corvallis, Ore.	 2 p.m.
March 13	 Sat.	 (2) Portland	 Corvallis, Ore.	 6 p.m.
March 14	 Sun.	 (2) Portland vs. Utah (non OSU)	 Corvallis, Ore.	 12 p.m.
March 14	 Sun.	 (2) Portland	 Corvallis, Ore.	 4 p.m.
March 19	 Fri.	 Maine	 Corvallis, Ore.	 5:30 p.m.
March 20	 Sat.	 Maine (DH)	 Corvallis, Ore.	 1/5 p.m.
March 21	 Sun.	 Maine	 Corvallis, Ore.	 1 p.m.
March 24	 Wed.	 Southern Utah	 Corvallis, Ore.	 5:30 p.m.
March 26	 Fri.	 Long Beach State	 Corvallis, Ore.	 5:30 p.m.
March 27	 Sat.	 Long Beach State	 Corvallis, Ore.	 2 p.m.
March 28	 Sun.	 Long Beach State	 Corvallis, Ore.	 1 p.m.
April 1	 Thurs.	 * at USC	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 7 p.m.
April 2	 Fri.	 * at USC	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 7 p.m.
April 3	 Sat.	 * at USC	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 1 p.m.
April 6	 Tues.	 Portland	 Corvallis, Ore.	 5:30 p.m.
April 9	 Fri.	 * UCLA	 Corvallis, Ore.	 5:30 p.m.
April 10	 Sat.	 * UCLA	 Corvallis, Ore.	 2 p.m.
April 11	 Sun.	 * UCLA	 Corvallis, Ore.	 12  p.m.
April 16	 Fri.	 * Stanford	 Corvallis, Ore.	 5:30 p.m.
April 17	 Sat.	 * Stanford	 Corvallis, Ore.	 2 p.m.
April 18	 Sun.	 * Stanford	 Corvallis, Ore.	 1 p.m.
April 23	 Fri.	 * at Washington State	 Pullman, Wash.	 5:30 p.m.
April 24	 Sat.	 * at Washington State	 Pullman, Wash.	 2 p.m.
April 25	 Sun.	 * at Washington State	 Pullman, Wash.	 12 p.m.
April 27	 Tues.	 at Oregon	 Eugene, Ore.	 6 p.m.
April 30	 Fri.	 * at California	 Berkeley, Calif.	 2:30 p.m.
May 1	 Sat.	 * at California	 Berkeley, Calif.	 1 p.m.
May 2	 Sun.	 * at California	 Berkeley, Calif.	 1 p.m.
May 7	 Fri.	 * Oregon	 Corvallis, Ore.	 5:30 p.m.
May 8	 Sat.	 * Oregon	 Corvallis, Ore.	 2 p.m.
May 9	 Sun.	 * Oregon	 Corvallis, Ore.	 1 p.m.
May 10	 Mon.	 San Diego	 Corvallis, Ore.	 5:30 p.m.
May 11	 Tues.	 at Portland	 Portland, Ore.	 3 p.m.
May 14	 Fri.	 * Washington	 Corvallis, Ore.	 5:30 p.m.
May 15	 Sat.	 * Washington	 Corvallis, Ore.	 2 p.m.
May 16	 Sun.	 * Washington	 Corvallis, Ore.	 1 p.m.
May 18	 Tues.	 Seattle	 Corvallis, Ore.	 5:30 p.m.
May 19	 Wed.	 Seattle	 Corvallis, Ore.	 5:30 p.m.
May 21	 Fri.	 * at Arizona State	 Tempe, Ariz.	 TBA
May 22	 Sat.	 * at Arizona State	 Tempe, Ariz.	 TBA
May 23	 Sun.	 * at Arizona State	 Tempe, Ariz.	 TBA
May 26	 Wed.	 vs. Oregon	 Portland, Ore. (PGE Park)	 6:30 p.m.
May 28	 Fri.	 * Arizona	 Corvallis, Ore.	 5:30 p.m.
May 29	 Sat.	 * Arizona	 Corvallis, Ore.	 2 p.m.
May 30	 Sun.	 * Arizona	 Corvallis, Ore.	 12  p.m.

(1) - Surprise Tournament; Surprise, Ariz. (2) – OSU Spring Tournament; Corvallis, Ore.
*- Pac-10 Game; All Times Pacific And  Subject To Change


